
BSF RO & RM (8th May)
Date English Gk CHEMISTRY Higher Mathematics PHYSICS

Anuj Sir Jiveeh Sir Niharka Mam Ankit Sir Prince Sir
12 pm - 1 pm 2 pm - 3:30 pm 4 pm -5 pm 11 am - 12 pm 5 pm - 6 pm

Monday, May 8, 2023 subject verb agreement 1 Ancient History 1 CHEMISTRY Class 1 quadratic equations 1 Physcis Class 1
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 subject verb agreement 2 Ancient History 2 CHEMISTRY Class 2 complex number Physcis Class 2

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 subject verb agreement 3 Ancient History 3 CHEMISTRY Class 3 complex number part 2 Physcis Class 3
Thursday, May 11, 2023 Noun 1 Medieval History 1 CHEMISTRY Class 4 permutation and combination part 1 Physcis Class 4

Friday, May 12, 2023 NOUN 2 Medieval History 2 CHEMISTRY Class 5 permutation and combination part 2 Physcis Class 5
Saturday, May 13, 2023 - - - probablity part 1 Physcis Class 6
Monday, May 15, 2023 Pronoun part 1 Medieval History 3 CHEMISTRY Class 6 probablity part 2 Physcis Class 7
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Pronoun part 2 Modern History 1 CHEMISTRY Class 7 set theory part 1 Physcis Class 8

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 adjective 1 Modern History 2 CHEMISTRY Class 8 set theory part 2 Physcis Class 9
Thursday, May 18, 2023 adjective2 Modern History 3 CHEMISTRY Class 9 coordinate geometry part 1 Physcis Class 10

Friday, May 19, 2023 time & tense 1 Modern History 4 CHEMISTRY Class 10 coordinate geometry part 2 Physcis Class 11
Saturday, May 20, 2023 - - - trignometry part 1 Physcis Class 12
Monday, May 22, 2023 time & tense 2 Geography 1 CHEMISTRY Class 11 trignometry part 2 Physcis Class 13
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 time & tense 3 Geography 2 CHEMISTRY Class 12 vector Physcis Class 14

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 active / passive 1 Geography 3 CHEMISTRY Class 13 3d Physcis Class 15
Thursday, May 25, 2023 active / passive 2 Geography 4 CHEMISTRY Class 14 diffrential caclculus part 1 Physcis Class 16

Friday, May 26, 2023 narration 1 Geography 5 CHEMISTRY Class 15 diffrential caclculus part 2 Physcis Class 17
Saturday, May 27, 2023 - - - integral calculus part 1 Physcis Class 16
Monday, May 29, 2023 narration 2 Geography 6 - integral calculus part 2 Physcis Class 19
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 articles 1 Making Of Constitution and 

Sources and Parts of 
Constitution

- doubt class Physcis Class 20

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 -articles 2 Parts and Schedule and Union 
and Citizenship

- - -

Thursday, June 1, 2023 adverb 1 Fundamental Rights Part - - -
Friday, June 2, 2023 conjuction DPSP and Fundamental Duties 

Part
- - -


